T: 1300 300 747 F: 1300 300 074
Volt Stick Pro
Note: This product requires an indent order form to be completed and returned before purchase order is placed.
Caution: Only to be used by a competent person. Prove on known live before and after testing.Does not detect voltage in all circumstances.
PART NO: WATVSP230
FEATURES:
•  Unique forked tip gives unsurpassed sensitivity and reduces the risk of
false indication
• Live cables can be easily detected in equipment enclosures, fuse boxes etc
• Extremely safe when measuring in junction boxes
• Tip glows red when voltage is detected
• Adaptor for measuring on larger objects is included
• Fully insulated for safe use
TECHNICAL DATA:
Voltage range 230–1000V AC, 50–60 Hz
Sensitivity Indicates within 4mm of wire carrying
230V AC
Power supply 2 standard AAA batteries (included)
Category rating CAT III 1000V AC
Material Pa6, PP–COP
Dimensions 151 x 18mm